[bookmark: _GoBack]Class Schedule (Summer, 2017) RSED 5150/6150/Distance Education

The professor reserves the right to alter the class schedule.

	Date/Class
	Topics
	Text Readings

	May 18
	Introduction & Overview of Struggling Readers
	DI Chapter 1

	May 23 Tues
	Instructional Materials
	DI Chapter 2

	May 25 Thurs
	[bookmark: Explicit_Instructional_Design_&_Presenta]Explicit Instructional Design & Presentation Techniques
	DI Chapter 3 & 4

	May 30 Tues
	Phonemic & Phonological Awareness
	DI Chapter 5

	June 1 Thurs
	Overview of Phonics Instruction Reading & Language Instruction
	DI Chapter 6 Pearson Text Chap 1

	June 6 Tues
	Letter Sound Correspondence
	Chapter 7

	June 9 Thurs
	[bookmark: Word_Reading]Letter Sound Correspondence Reading Development
	Chapter 8
Pearson Text Chapter 2

	June 13 Tues
	Word Reading
	Chapter 9

	June 15 Thurs
	[bookmark: Phonics_&_Word_Attack_]Phonics & Word Attack
	Chapter 10

	June 20 Tues
	Overview of Fluency
	Chapter 11

	June 22 Thurs
	[bookmark: Exam_1]Exam 1
	

	June 27 Tues
	Passage Reading
	Chapter 12

	June 29 Thurs
	Story Reading & Fluency
	Chapter 13

	July 6 Thurs
	[bookmark: Overview_of_Vocabulary_Instruction:_Begi]Overview of Vocabulary Instruction: Beginning Stage
	Chapters 14 & 15

	July 11 Tues
	Vocabulary Instruction: Primary Stage
	Chapter 16

	July 13 Thurs
	Overview of Comprehension Instruction: Beginning Stage
	Chapters 17 &18

	July 18 Tues
	Comprehension Instruction: Primary Level/Overview
	Chapters 19 & 20

	July 20 Thurs
	Classroom Instruction: Kindergarten
	Chapter 21



	
	
	

	July 25 Tues
	Writing Instruction (1)
Writing Instruction (2)	
	Pearson Text Chap 4
Pearson Text Chap 5

	July 27 Thurs 
	Exam 2
	



